
      Hamden Public Library and Hamden Public Schools  

Summer Reading 2019      

Participate at any of our 3 locations:                                                  Miller Memorial Central Library ∙ 2901 Dixwell Avenue ∙ 287-2680  

                                                                                                                      Brundage Community Branch ∙ 91 Circular Avenue ∙ 287-2675  

                                                                                                                      Whitneyville Branch ∙ 125 Carleton Street ∙ 287-2677 

Win prizes for reading over the summer!                                                         

June 12th - August 14th                                     

All readers can use the tracker sheet provided inside or register online at hamdenlibrary.org to log their time 

spent reading beginning on June 12th. Students who choose to keep reading can come to the library for a 

special second tracker sheet and earn more chances to enter the raffle. Raffle winners will be announced on 

August 15th at our summer reading finale picnic.    

Students can hand in completed tracker sheets at any Hamden Public Library Branch or return to your 

school library to show off all the reading you did over the summer break! 

A list of fun, free summer events are listed on the back.   

NAME: _________________________________________   SCHOOL:_______________________________ 

GRADE:________________________ 

 



                                                                                              LEVEL ONE:  BLAST OFF   

Each picture equals 20 minutes spent reading. Every level equals 4 hours. Mark off 

one picture for every 20 minutes you read. When you have completed a level bring 

this sheet to the Hamden Public Library to collect a small prize and enter a raffle! 

                                                                                              LEVEL TWO: PLANET JUMPER  

 

                                                                                              LEVEL THREE:  READING ON THE MOON 

                                                                                              LEVEL FOUR:  FINAL  MISSION 

 

 



Book Title                                    Author                                Rating                   
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   Programs at Miller Library                                                            
Registration is required for all programs.                                      

Call (203)-230-3770 or register at hamdenlibrary.org 

Fri., June 14, 3:30 pm: Legos and more, ages 4 and up. 

Tues., June 18, 3:30 pm: Troubled Waters, ages 8-10. 

Wed., June 19, 10:30 am: Music & Movement with Lynn, ages 1-5. 

Thurs., June 20, 11:00 am: Sink or Float, ages 5-7. 

Thurs., June 27 11:00 am:  Loony Lunar Phases. Use Oreo cookies to 

make the phases of the moon, ages 6-8. 

Wed., July 3, 11:00 am: 4th of July Story & Craft, ages 4-6.                                                                           

Mon., July 8, 2:30 pm: Solar Power S’mores, ages 8-10. 

Tues., July 9, 2:30 pm: Animal Embassy, ages 4 and up. 

Thurs., July 11, 2:00 pm: Hooked on Llamas with Country Quilt Llama 

Farm, ages 3 and up. 

Fri., July 12, 10:30 am: Music & Movement with Lynn, ages 1-5. 

Tues., July 16, 2:00 pm: Legos and More, ages 4 and up. 

Wed., July 17, 10:30 am: Family Yoga, ages 3-5. 

Wed., July 17, 1:00 pm: CT Water Authority’s Oozing Oobleck, ages 7-10. 

Mon., July 22, 1:00-2:30 pm or 3:00-4:30 pm: Code with Dash and Dot 

robots, ages 6-8. 

Tues., July 23, 3:00 pm: Rocket Science with Jane Copes, ages 8-11. 

Wed., July 24, 11:00 am: CT Water Authority’s I am a Scientist, ages 6-

10. 

Fri., July 26, 3:00 pm: Beaded bracelets, ages 8-10. (Use binary coding to 

spell your name using beads to make a bracelet!)  

Mon., July 29, 1:00-2:30 pm or 3:00-4:30 pm: Code with Dash and Dot 

robots, ages 6-8. 

Tues., July 30, 10:30 am: Music & Movement with Lynn, ages 1-5. 

Wed., July 31, 11:00 am: CT Water Authority Bubble Program, ages 6-10. 

Thurs., Aug. 1, 11:00, Make a Constellation Viewer, ages 8-10. 

Fri., Aug. 2, 10:30 am: Preschool Play and Learn, ages 2-5. 

Mon., Aug. 5, 10:30 am: Family Yoga, ages 3-5. 

Tues., Aug. 6, 3:30 pm: Dance Party, ages 6 and up. 

Wed., Aug. 7, 10:30 am: Movement & Music with Lynn, ages 1-5. 

Thurs., Aug. 8, 3:00 pm: Galaxy Slime, ages 8-10. 

Thurs., Aug. 15, 11:00-1:00 pm: Summer Reading Finale Picnic, all Ages. 

Meet at the Gazebo for games, treats, and raffle drawing! 

Tues., Aug. 20, 10:30 am: Music & Movement with Lynn, ages 1-5. 

Children’s Summer Program Schedule at Hamden Public Libraries 

Brundage Community Branch Library                                         
91 Circular Avenue, (203) 287-2675                               

Registration is required for all programs.                                

Thurs., June 20, 10:30 am: Little Builders Playgroup,          
ages 2-5. 

Thurs., June 20, 3:30 pm: Lego Club, ages 4 and up. 

Thurs., June 28, 4:00 pm: 4th of July Story & Craft, ages 3-8. 

Tues., July 9, 3:00 pm: Rocket Science with Jane Copes,        

ages 8-12. 

Thurs., July 11, 3:00 pm: Moon Rock Craft, ages 5-10. 

Mon., July 15, 10:30 am: Music & Movement with Lynn,        

ages 1-5. 

Thurs., July 18, 3:00 pm: Life on Mars Story & Craft (building 

materials provided by Eli Whitney Museum). Ages 3-8. 

Thurs., July 25, 3:00 pm: Secret Lives of Owls, ages 4 and up. 

Thurs., Aug. 1, 2:30 pm: CT Water Authority Slime Program, 

ages 5-10.  

Thurs., Aug. 8, 10:30 am: Little Builders Playgroup, ages 2-5. 

Thurs., Aug. 8, 3:00: Lego Club, ages 4 and up.  

Whitneyville Branch Library                                                            
Registration is required for all programs.                                           

125 Carleton Street, (203) 287-2677 

Fri., June 14, 10:30 am: Explore! Science, Sensory & More  

Playgroup, ages 3-7. 

Mon., June 24, 10:30 am: Music & Movement with Lynn,       

Ages 1-5. 

Thurs., June 27, 11:00 am: Sun Science: Learn about UV rays 

with an experiment and craft. Ages 7 and up. 

Thurs., July 11, 10:30 am: Fairy Tale Problem Solving: Little Red 

Riding Hood, ages 4-8. 

Thurs., July 18, 10:30 am: Fairy Tale Problem Solving: The    

Gingerbread Man, ages 4-8. 

Thurs., July 25, 10:30 am: Fairy Tale Problem Solving: Rapunzel, 

ages 4-8. 

Thurs., Aug 1, 11:00 am: Science Outside the Box: In Space, 

ages 6 and up. 

Tues., Aug 6, 11:00 am: Space Aliens Cartooning, ages 5-10. 

Thurs, Aug 8, 11:00 am: Edible Planets- Learn about the       

internal layers of the Earth and Mars by making models that 

are COMPLETELY EDIBLE! Ages 8-13. 


